
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY: 0-50 GHZ
VSWR @ 50GHZ: 1.45:1 MAX
POWER (AVG) 2  WATTS
POWER (PEAK) 1KW/50 MICRO-S
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
OP. TEMP RANGE: -55 to+125°C

MECHANICAL:

MATERIAL BODY: PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL
CONTACT PLATING: Au PER MIL-G-45204
MATERIAL CONTACT: BeCu
COUPLING NUT TORQUE: 8-10 IN-LBS

INTERFACE: MIL-STD-348A

ROHS COMPLIANT

A

.594"
(15.1mm)

.071"
(1.80mm)

.312 HEX
(7.92mm)

.278" ACROSS
FLATS (7.06mm)
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Ø0.130"
(3.3mm)

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical

MEASUREMENTS BELOW ARE TYPICAL


